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OOHN250E — Bronze Pipe to Hose Adapters — 90

Degrees

SKU: 00HN250E

Price: $262.82

Description

e Bronze Cast with hex for easy installation Sold individually

Specification Table

weight
angle_degree
center_to_end_b_in
center_to_end_c_in
finish

hose_ i _d_a in
material
package_type
thread_size_npt_in

units_per_package

4.8 Ibs

90

4-1/8"

4-3/8"

Cast Finish

2-1/2"

Bronze

Each

2-1/2"

1
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